Genomics Track results — Illinois Institute of Technology

iitx1r2

Run type

automatic

Document MAP
Passage MAP
Passage2 MAP
Aspect MAP

0.24540196
0.08524783
0.03883777
0.12724419

Plots of the per-topic difference from median average precision among

automatic runs for given granularity /measure:
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